Oktoberfestlauf 2024

Swimrun - 28.09.2024 - Oberschleil3heim
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Victor Barithel
Johannes Krétz
Christof Wandratsch
Moritz Eggert
Joseph Rothenaicher
Olaf Benkert

Walter Knoll
Christopher Frey
Henrik Hebestreit
Markus Herfurth
Martina Bolvary
Karin Freutsmied|

Nina Stege

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Team Krotz

TMR Coaching

Erdinger

Wasserwacht Hilpoltstein

Gesundheit & Wohlbefinden

2000
1985
1966
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2009
1975
1988
1975
1997
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00:08:06
00:09:11
00:09:30
00:09:57
00:11:13
00:10:43
00:11:46
00:13:01
00:12:57
00:17:22
00:08:48
00:10:33

00:13:07

00:16:20
00:18:57
00:19:17
00:20:47
00:22:37
00:21:58
00:24:10
00:26:54
00:27:57
00:34:39
00:18:05
00:21:56

00:27:30

00:24:49
00:28:26
00:29:08
00:31:28
00:33:25
00:33:15
00:37:01
00:40:27
00:43:23
00:51:28
00:27:25
00:33:02

00:41:56

00:33:12
00:37:46
00:39:17
00:42:11
00:43:55
00:44:20
00:49:43
00:53:42
00:58:53
01:08:14
00:36:51
00:44:17

00:55:51
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