

Oktoberfestlauf 2024

Swimrun - 28.09.2024 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Runde 1	Runde 2	Runde 3	Zeit
1		1	Victor Barithel			2000	M	00:08:06	00:16:20	00:24:49	00:33:12
2		49	Johannes Krötz	Team Krötz		1985	M	00:09:11	00:18:57	00:28:26	00:37:46
3		26	Christof Wandratsch			1966	M	00:09:30	00:19:17	00:29:08	00:39:17
4		22	Moritz Eggert	TMR Coaching		1965	M	00:09:57	00:20:47	00:31:28	00:42:11
5		25	Joseph Rothenaicher			1991	M	00:11:13	00:22:37	00:33:25	00:43:55
6		3	Olaf Benkert			1973	M	00:10:43	00:21:58	00:33:15	00:44:20
7		15	Walter Knoll			1963	M	00:11:46	00:24:10	00:37:01	00:49:43
8		6	Christopher Frey	Erdinger		1959	M	00:13:01	00:26:54	00:40:27	00:53:42
9		12	Henrik Hebestreit			2009	M	00:12:57	00:27:57	00:43:23	00:58:53
10		24	Markus Herfurth	Wasserwacht Hilpoltstein		1975	M	00:17:22	00:34:39	00:51:28	01:08:14
1		5	Martina Bolváry	Gesundheit & Wohlbefinden		1988	F	00:08:48	00:18:05	00:27:25	00:36:51
2		23	Karin Freutsmiedl			1975	F	00:10:33	00:21:56	00:33:02	00:44:17
3		21	Nina Stege			1997	F	00:13:07	00:27:30	00:41:56	00:55:51